01        Child: 00

Passenger M obile Num ber: 9818562201

Passenger Address :- 90, M aitri Apartm ents,M ayur Vihar, Phase-1  New  Delhi Delhi - 110091 

FARE DETAILS :
 S.No.  Description  Am ount (In rupees)  Am ount (In w ords)

1   Ticket Fare Rs. 495    Rupees Four Hundred and Ninety Five O nly 

2   IRCTC Service Charges Rs. 20    Rupees Tw enty O nly 

3   Total Rs. 515    Rupees Five Hundred and Fifteen O nly 

PASSENGER DETAILS :

SNo.  Nam e  Age  Sex  Concession Code
 Booking Status/ Current Status/Coach 
No./Seat No

1  BB HURIA  68  M ale    SRCTZN  CO NFIRM  E3/ 0033/ W S 

This ticket is booked on a personal user ID and cannot be sold by an agent.